
9:30 AM to 11 AM 11:30 AM to 1 PM 2 PM to 3:30 PM 4 PM to 5:30 PM 6 PM to 7:30 PM

Monday

Econ 273A: Econometric Methods 
I (Abhiroop)

Measure Theoretic Probability 
(Abhay)

Econ 279B: Selected Topics II: 
Economics of Education (Abhiroop)

Econ 279C: Selected Topics III: 
Markov Chain (Anish, till 6 PM)

Econ 304: Global 
Macroeconomics (Chetan) 

Econ 283B: Econometric 
Applications II (Kanishka)

Econ 271B: Microeconomics II 
(Prabal)

Econ 274B: Macroeconomics II 
(Moni)

Tuesday
Econ 277B: Economic 
Development II (Tridip)

Econ 294: Environmental Economics 
(Nikita)

Econ 276A: Industrial Organization 
(Prabal)

Optimization Techniques (SK 
Neogy, till 6 PM)

Econ 304: Global 
Macroeconomics (Chetan)

Econ 275: Agricultural Economics 
(Tanu)

Econ 283B: Econometric 
Applications II (Kanishka)

Wednesday

Econ 273A: Econometric Methods 
I (Abhiroop)

Econ 272B: Game Theory II 
(Arunava)

Econ 279C: Selected Topics III: 
Markov Chain (Anish, till 6 PM)

Measure Theoretic Probability 
(Abhay, 10:30 to 11:30)

Econ 271B: Microeconomics II 
(Prabal)

Econ 279B: Selected Topics II: 
Economics of Education (Abhiroop)

Econ 274B: Macroeconomics II 
(Moni)

Thursday

Econ 294: Environmental Economics 
(Nikita)

Econ 276A: Industrial Organization 
(Prabal)

Econ 272B: Game Theory II 
(Arunava)

Econ 275: Agricultural Economics 
(Tanu)

Measure Theoretic Probability 
(Abhay)

Optimization Techniques (SK 
Neogy, till 4 PM)

Friday
Econ 277B: Economic 
Development II (Tridip) EPU Seminar Slot Econ 283 A: Econometric Applications I (Mudit, 2 to 5 PM)

Black courses: both 1st and 2nd 
years
Blue courses: only 2nd years
Red courses: only 1st years


